
Kodu Adı Sınav Türü Sınav Tarihi Başlama Saati Derslik

VİZE 20.11.2023 08:30 D1 - D2 - D4 - D5

FİNAL 09.01.2024 08:30 D1 - D2 - D4 - D5

BÜTÜNLEME 18.01.2024 08:30 D2

VİZE 21.11.2023 17:00 D1 - D2 - D4 - D6

FİNAL 10.01.2024 13:00 D1 - D2 - D4 - D6

BÜTÜNLEME 19.01.2024 15:00 D2

VİZE 23.11.2023 13:00 D2 - D3 - D4 - D5

FİNAL 11.01.2024 15:00 D2 - D3 - D4 - D5

BÜTÜNLEME 23.01.2024 15:00 D2

VİZE 24.11.2023 08:45 D2  - D3 - D4 - D5 

FİNAL 17.01.2024 15:00 D2 - D4 - D6

BÜTÜNLEME 25.01.2024 15:00 D2

VİZE 23.11.2023 17:00 D1 - D2 - D4 - D5

FİNAL 09.01.2024 17:00 D1 - D2 - D4 - D5

BÜTÜNLEME 25.01.2024 17:00 D2

VİZE 20.11.2023 17:00 D1 - D2 - D4 - D5

FİNAL 15.01.2024 17:00 D1 - D2 - D4 - D5

BÜTÜNLEME 22.01.2024 17:00 D2

PHY1101 LAB Physics I LAB LABORATUVAR 25.12.2023 17:00 D1 - D2 - D4 - D5

VİZE 01.12.2023 08:30 D2 - D4

FİNAL 11.01.2024 08:30 D2 - D4

BÜTÜNLEME 23.01.2024 08:30 D2

VİZE 30.11.2023 10:45 D2 - D4

FİNAL 16.01.2024 10:45 D2 - D4

BÜTÜNLEME 24.01.2024 10:45 D2

VİZE 27.11.2023 13:00 B1-129 / B1-131 

FİNAL 10.01.2024 08:30 D2 - D4

BÜTÜNLEME 19.01.2024 08:30 D2

VİZE 28.11.2023 10:45 D1 - D2- D5 - D6

FİNAL 09.01.2024 10:45 D2 - D4 - D6

BÜTÜNLEME 18.01.2024 10:45 D4

VİZE 24.11.2023 17:00 D1 - D2

FİNAL 11.01.2024 17:00 D1 - D2

BÜTÜNLEME 18.01.2024 17:00 D2

VİZE 22.11.2023 17:00 D2 - D4

FİNAL 17.01.2024 17:00 D2 - D4

BÜTÜNLEME 24.01.2024 17:00 D2

VİZE 22.11.2023 10:30 D3 - D4 - D6

FİNAL 10.01.2024 10:45 D2 - D4

BÜTÜNLEME 19.01.2024 10:45 D4

VİZE 21.11.2023 13:00 D4 - D6

FİNAL 16.01.2024 13:00 D2 - D4

BÜTÜNLEME 24.01.2024 13:00 D2

VİZE 23.11.2023 15:00 D2 - D4

FİNAL 17.01.2024 08:45 D2 - D4

BÜTÜNLEME 25.01.2024 08:45 D4

VİZE1 24.11.2023 15:00 D2 - D4

FİNAL 11.01.2024 10:45 D2 - D4

BÜTÜNLEME 23.01.2024 10:45 D4

Theory of Computation

Operating Systems

Signals and Systems for Computer Engineering

Algorithms and Programming - I

Introduction to Computer Engineering

Discrete Computational Structures

Career Planning

Calculus I

Physics I

Data Structures

Introduction to Circuits and Electronics

Probability and Statistics

Differential Equations and Linear Algebra

Turkish I

Atatürk Principles I

Database Management Systems

CME3207

TDL1001

ATA1001

CME3201

CME3203

CME3205

PHY1101

CME2201

CME2203

CME2205

CME2207

CME1211

CME 1203

CME1205

KPD1001

MAT1001

Ek-1Ek-1Ek-1



VİZE 27.11.2023 10:30 D2 - D4

FİNAL 09.01.2024 13:00 D2 - D4

BÜTÜNLEME 18.01.2024 13:00 D2

VİZE 29.11.2023 09:00 D1

FİNAL 10.01.2024 10:45 D5

BÜTÜNLEME 19.01.2024 10:45 D5

VİZE 30.11.2023 13:00 D1

FİNAL 11.01.2024 13:00 D5

BÜTÜNLEME 23.01.2024 13:00 D5

VİZE 29.11.2023 09:00 D5

FİNAL 10.01.2024 10:45 D1

BÜTÜNLEME 19.01.2024 10:45 D1

VİZE 01.12.2023 08:30 D1

FİNAL 09.01.2024 15:15 D5

BÜTÜNLEME 18.01.2024 15:15 D5

VİZE 30.11.2023 08:45 D5

FİNAL 17.01.2024 10:45 D5

BÜTÜNLEME 25.01.2024 10:45 D5

VİZE 28.11.2023 08:45 D5

FİNAL 16.01.2024 08:45 D5

BÜTÜNLEME 24.01.2024 08:45 D5

VİZE 27.11.2023 15:00 D5

FİNAL 10.01.2024 15:00 D5

BÜTÜNLEME 19.01.2024 15:00 D5

VİZE 29.11.2023 13:00 D1

FİNAL 16.01.2024 15:00 D5

BÜTÜNLEME 24.01.2024 15:00 D5

VİZE 27.11.2023 16:30 D6

FİNAL 10.01.2024 15:00 D1

BÜTÜNLEME 19.01.2024 15:00 D1

VİZE 28.11.2023 13:00 D1

FİNAL 17.01.2024 13:00 D5

BÜTÜNLEME 25.01.2024 13:00 D5

VİZE 29.11.2023 13:00 D6

FİNAL 16.01.2024 15:00 D1

BÜTÜNLEME 24.01.2024 15:00 D1

VİZE 28.11.2023 13:00 D6

FİNAL 17.01.2024 13:00 D1

BÜTÜNLEME 25.01.2024 13:00 D1

Network Security

Data Warehouses and Business Intelligence

Basics of Internet of Things

Reconfigurable Computing

Microprocessors

Introduction to Cryptography

Introduction to Natural Language Processing

Software Project Management

Introduction To Digital Image Processing

Introduction to Data Mining

Introduction to Bioinformatics Algorithms

İş Sağlığı ve Güvenliği I

Introduction to Machine Learning

CME4456

CME4459

CME4460

CME4461

CME4412

CME4416

CME4425

CME4434

CME4436

İSG4001

CME4403

CME4408

CME4411

Ek-1Ek-1Ek-1



 

 
 

KASIM2023 KONU 

Bilgisayar Mühendisliği 
Bölümü Sınav Programı 

DÖNEM 

2023-2024 
Güz 

 

 
PAZARTESİ SALI ÇARŞAMBA PERŞEMBE CUMA CTS/PAZ 

 

             

  20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25/26 

8  

08.30 CME 1211 
D1 - D2 - D4 - D5 
 
Sosyal ve 
Teknik 
Seçmeli 
Sınavlar 
 
17:00 PHY1101 
D1 - D2 - D4 - D5 

 13:00 CME 3203 
D4 - D6 
 
17:00 CME 1203 
D1 - D2 - D4 - D6 

 10:30 CME 3201 
D3 - D4 - D6 
 
17:00 ATA1001 
D2 - D4 

 13.00 CME 1205 
D2 - D3 - D4 - D5 
 
15:00 CME3205 
D2 - D4 
 
17.00 MAT1001 
D1 - D2 - D4 - D5 

 08:45 KPD1001 
D2  - D3 - D4 - D5  
 
Sosyal ve 
Teknik 
Seçmeli 
Sınavlar  
 
15.00 CME3207 
D2 - D4 
 
17.00 TDL1001 
D1 - D2 

  

HAFTA 
no
tla
r 

           

             

  27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2/3 

9  

Sosyal ve 
Teknik 
Seçmeli 
Sınavlar 
 
10:30 ISG4001 
D2 - D4  
 
13:00 CME2205 
B1-129 / B1-131  
 
15:00 CME4434 
D5 
 
16:30 CME4456 
D6 

 08.45 CME4425 
D5 
 
10:45 CME2207 
D1 - D2 - D5 - D6 
 
13:00 CME4459 
D1 
 
13:00 CME4461 
D6 

 09:00 CME4403 
D1 

 
09:00 CME4411 
D5 
 
13:00 CME4436 
D1 
 
13:00 CME4460 
D6 

 08.45 CME4416 
D5 
 
10:45 CME2203 
D2 - D4 
 
13:00 CME4408 
D1 

 08:30 CME 2201 
D2 - D4 
 
08:30 CME 4412 
D1 
 
Sosyal ve 
Teknik 
Seçmeli 
Sınavlar  
 

  

HAFTA 
no
tla
r 

           

             

             

 
 
 

ARALIK2023 KONU 

Bilgisayar Mühendisliği 
Bölümü Sınav Programı 

DÖNEM 

2023-2024 
Güz 

 

 
PAZARTESİ SALI ÇARŞAMBA PERŞEMBE CUMA CTS/PAZ 

 

  4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9/10 
10             

HAFTA 
no
tla
r 
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  11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16/17 

11  
           

HAFTA 
no
tla
r 

           

             

             

  18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23/24 

12  
           

HAFTA 
no
tla
r 

           

             

             

  25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30/31 

13  

17.00 PHY1101 
LAB 
D1 - D2 - D4 - D5 

 Mazeret Sınavları  Mazeret Sınavları  Mazeret Sınavları     

HAFTA 
no
tla
r 

           

             

             
 
 

OCAK2024 KONU 

Bilgisayar Mühendisliği 
Bölümü Sınav Programı 

DÖNEM 

2023-2024 
Güz 

 

 
PAZARTESİ SALI ÇARŞAMBA PERŞEMBE CUMA CTS/PAZ 

 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6/7 

14  
           

HAFTA             

             

             

  8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13/14 

15  

  08.30 CME1211 
D1 – D2 – D4 – D5 
 
10.45 CME2207 
D2 – D4 – D6 
 
13.00 ISG4001 
D2 – D4 
 
15.15 CME4412 
D5 
 
17.00 MAT1001 
D1 - D2 - D4 - D5 

 08.30 CME2205 
D2 – D4 
 
10.45 CME3201 
D2 – D4 
 
10.45 CME4403 
D5 
 
10.45 CME4411 
D1 
 
13.00 CME 1203 
D1 – D2 – D4 – D6 
 
15.00 CME4434 
D5 
 
15.00 CME4456 
D1 
 

 08.30 CME2201 
D2 – D4 
 
10.45 CME3207 
D2 – D4 
 
13.00 CME4408 
D5 
 
15.00 CME1205 
D2 – D3 – D4 – D5 
 
17.00 TDL1001 
D1 - D2 
 

 Sosyal ve 
Teknik 
Seçmeli 
Sınavlar 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

HAFTA 
no
tla
r 

  

FİNAL 
SINAVLARI 
 

 

FİNAL 
SINAVLARI 
 

 

FİNAL 
SINAVLARI 
 

 

FİNAL 
SINAVLARI 
 

  

             

Ek-1Ek-1Ek-1



 

   

  15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20/21 

16  

Sosyal ve 
Teknik 
Seçmeli 
Sınavlar 
 
17:00 PHY1101 
D1 - D2 - D4 - D5 

 08.45 CME4425 
D5 
 
10.45 CME2203 
D2 – D4 
 
13.00 CME3203 
D2 – D4 
 
15.00 CME4436 
D5 
 
15.00 CME4460 
D1 

 08.45 CME3205 
D2 – D4 
 
10.45 CME4416 
D5 
 
13.00 CME4459 
D5 
 
13.00 CME4461 
D1 
 
15.00 KPD1001 
D2 – D4 – D6 
 
17:00 ATA1001 
D2 - D4 
 

 08.30 CME1211 
D2 
 
10.45 CME2207 
D4 
 
13.00 ISG4001 
D2 
 
15.15 CME4412 
D5 
 
17.00 TDL1001 
D2 

 08.30 CME2205 
D2 
 
10.45 CME3201 
D4 
 
10.45 CME4403 
D5 
 
10.45 CME4411 
D1 
 
15.00 CME4434 
D5 
 
15.00 CME4456 
D1 
 
15.00 CME 1203 
D2 

 

  

HAFTA 
notl
ar 

FİNAL 
SINAVLARI 

 
FİNAL 
SINAVLARI 

 
FİNAL 
SINAVLARI 

 
BÜTÜNLEME 
SINAVLARI 

 
BÜTÜNLEME 
SINAVLARI 

  

             

  22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27/28 

17  

Sosyal ve 
Teknik 
Seçmeli 
Sınavlar 
 
17:00 PHY1101 
D2 

 08.30 CME2201 
D2 
 
10.45 CME3207 
D4 
 
13.00 CME4408 
D5 
 
15.00 CME1205 
D2 
 

 08.45 CME4425 
D5 
 
10.45 CME2203 
D2 
 
13.00 CME3203 
D2 
 
15.00 CME4436 
D5 
 
15.00 CME4460 
D1 
 
17:00 ATA1001 
D2 
 

 08.45 CME3205 
D4 
 
10.45 CME4416 
D5 
 
13.00 CME4459 
D5 
 
13.00 CME4461 
D1 
 
15.00 KPD1001 
D2 
 
17.00 MAT1001 
D2 

 Sosyal ve 
Teknik 
Seçmeli 
Sınavlar 

 

  

HAFTA 
notl
ar 

BÜTÜNLEME 
SINAVLARI 

 
BÜTÜNLEME 
SINAVLARI 

 
BÜTÜNLEME 
SINAVLARI 

 
BÜTÜNLEME 
SINAVLARI 

 
BÜTÜNLEME 
SINAVLARI 

  

             
 

 

 

Ek-1Ek-1Ek-1


